STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1003 BUS: 709

Run ID:
Run Description:

GAR. 004
TO GARDEN HI LLS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:09 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:40 AM LAKESHORE DR NE, 30324 & PIEDMONT RD NE, 30324
06:43 AM 2323 PIEDMONT RD NE,30324 @ AMLI PIEDMONT HEIGHTS
06:47 AM PARKLAND DR NE,30324 & LINDBERGH DR NE @ SORELLE APTS
06:50 AM 2521 PIEDMONT RD NE, 30324

06:56 AM BURKE RD NE,30305 & ELLIOTT CIR NE,30305

06:59 AM PEACHTREE DR NE,30305 & PARK CIR NE,30305

07:00 AM PEACHTREE DR NE,30305 & DALE DR NE,30305

07:02 AM 721 E PACES FERRY RD NE,30305

07:07 AM 51 PARK CIR NE,30305 @ MARTINA DR

07:15 AM SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

Run ID: GAR. 104

Run Description:

FROM GARDEN HI LLS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:49 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:49 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

02:30 PM 2744 PEACHTREE RD NW @ CATHEDRAL OF ST PHILIP
02:40 PM 51 PARK CIR NE,30305 @ MARTINA DR

02:42 PM 721 E PACES FERRY RD NE, 30305

02:44 PM PEACHTREE DR NE,30305 & DALE DR NE,30305

02:45 PM PEACHTREE DR NE,30305 & PARK CIR NE,30305

02:48 PM BURKE RD NE,30305 & ELLIOTT CIR NE,30305

02:49 PM 707 BURKE RD NE @ DALE DR (PM ONLY)

02:59 PM PARKLAND DR NE,30324 & LINDBERGH DR NE @ SORELLE APTS
03:03 PM LAKESHORE DR NE, 30324 & PIEDMONT RD NE, 30324
03:06 PM 2323 PIEDMONT RD NE,30324 @ AMLI PIEDMONT HEIGHTS
03:09 PM 2521 PIEDMONT RD NE, 30324

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1013 BUS: 23-001

Run ID:
Run Description:

GAR 001
TO GARDEN HI LLS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:09 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:40 AM 2124 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324_RADIUS CHESHIRE BRIDGE

06:45 AM 1989 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324 @ SOLSTICE MORNINGSIDE APTS
06:46 AM 2157 LENOX RD NE,30324_LENOX HILLS

06:47 AM 1170 WOODLAND DR NE @ FOUR SEASONS APTS

06:55 AM 2522 BIRCHWOOD DR NE,30305

07:04 AM SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

Run ID: GAR. 101

Run Description:

FROM GARDEN HI LLS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:49 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:49 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

02:28 PM 2522 BIRCHWOOD DR NE,30305

02:36 PM 1170 WOODLAND DR NE @ FOUR SEASONS APTS

02:37 PM 2157 LENOX RD NE,30324_LENOX HILLS

02:39 PM 2124 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324_RADIUS CHESHIRE BRIDGE

02:43 PM 1989 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324 @ SOLSTICE MORNINGSIDE APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: GAR. 002

Run Description: TO GARDEN HILLS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:28 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:00 AM 1073 WOODLAND AVE NE,30324 (FOUR SEASONS)
07:02 AM 1157 WOODLAND AVE @ FOUR SEASONS APTS
07:15 AM SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

Run ID: GAR. 102

Run Description: FROVI (.;A\RDEN HI LLS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:49 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:49 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

02:33 PM 1073 WOODLAND AVE NE,30324 (FOUR SEASONS)
02:37 PM 1157 WOODLAND AVE @ FOUR SEASONS APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1024 BUS: 23-016

Run ID:
Run Description:

GAR. 005
TO GARDEN HI LLS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:17 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:50 AM SIDNEY MARCUS BLVD & SUMMIT NORTH DR NE @ MARTA BUS STOP
06:50 AM 740 SIDNEY MARCUS BLVD NW @ ARRIVE BUCKHEAD

06:54 AM 2442 ADINA DR NE,30324 @ BROADVIEW PLACE

06:55 AM 771 LINDBERGH DR NE @ LINGDBERG APTS

06:57 AM LINDRIDGE DR & LINDRIDGE WAY @ CHESHIRE BRIDGE END

06:59 AM 985 CARDOVA DR NE, 30324

07:00 AM 987 NORTHROPE DR NE

07:03 AM ADINA DR & COSMOPOLITAN DR NE (CONDOS)

07:05 AM CAMELLIA LN NE,30324 & LINDBERGH DR NE,30324

07:07 AM 508 MAIN ST NE @ UPTOWN SQUARE APTS @ CROSSWALK SECTION
07:15 AM SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

Run ID: GAR. 105

Run Description:

FROM GARDEN HI LLS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:49 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:49 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

02:29 PM 508 MAIN ST NE @ UPTOWN SQUARE APTS @ CROSSWALK SECTION
02:31 PM CAMELLIA LN NE,30324 & LINDBERGH DR NE,30324

02:33 PM 308 PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305 @ PEACHTREE HILLS REC
02:36 PM 771 LINDBERGH DR NE @ LINGDBERG APTS

02:39 PM 985 CARDOVA DR NE,30324

02:40 PM 987 NORTHROPE DR NE

02:42 PM LINDRIDGE DR & LINDRIDGE WAY @ CHESHIRE BRIDGE END

02:44 PM 2442 ADINA DR NE,30324 @ BROADVIEW PLACE

02:44 PM ADINA DR & COSMOPOLITAN DR NE (CONDOS)

02:46 PM SIDNEY MARCUS BLVD & SUMMIT NORTH DR NE @ MARTA BUS STOP
02:47 PM 740 SIDNEY MARCUS BLVD NW @ ARRIVE BUCKHEAD

Page



ROUTE ID:1025

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

GAR. 003
TO GARDEN HI LLS ES

BUS: 23-018

Stop Time Stop Location

06:17 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:50 AM 2430 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324 @ CB LOFTS
06:54 AM ELIZABETH ANN LN NE,30324 & SHERIDAN RD NE,30324
06:56 AM 1155 LAVISTA RD NE @ LAVISTA WALK APTS

07:02 AM 2225 LENOX RD NE @ TOWN COUNTRY APTS

07:15 AM SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

Run ID: GAR. 103

Run Description:

FROM GARDEN HI LLS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:49 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:49 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

02:29 PM 2430 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324 @ CB LOFTS
02:31 PM ELIZABETH ANN LN NE,30324 & SHERIDAN RD NE,30324
02:32 PM 1155 LAVISTA RD NE @ LAVISTA WALK APTS

02:36 PM 2225 LENOX RD NE @ TOWN COUNTRY APTS

Page



